
The 19th Asian winter school on strings, particle physics and cosmology

Sunday( Jan 12 ) Time&Date Monday ( Jan 13 ) Tuesday ( Jan 14 )

Arrival

7:30-8:20 Breakfast (50 minutes )
Breakfast (60 minutes)

8:20-8:30 Opening remark

8:30-10:00 Sabrina Pasterski Sabrina Pasterski

10:00-10:30 Group photo and Break
Coffee Break (30 

minutes)

10:30-12:00 Jonathan J. Heckman Jonathan J. Heckman

12:00-13:30 Lunch (90 minutes)

13:30-15:00 Micha Berkooz Micha Berkooz

15:00-15:30 Coffee Break(30 minutes)

15:30-17:00 Jonathan J. Heckman Jonathan J. Heckman

17:30-18:30 Dinner(60 minutes)
Dinner(90 minutes)  

17：30-19：00
18:30-20:00

The AWS 2025 Poster 
Exhibition

Time&Date Wednesday ( Jan 15 ) Thursday ( Jan 16 ) Friday ( Jan 17 )

7:30-8:30 Breakfast (60 minutes)

8:30-10:00 Sabrina Pasterski Sabrina Pasterski Jonathan Sorce

10:00-10:30 Coffee Break (30 minutes)

10:30-12:00 Miguel Montero Vladimir Kazakov Vladimir Kazakov

12:00-13:30 Lunch (90 minutes)

13:30-15:00 Micha Berkooz Micha Berkooz Miguel Montero

15:00-15:30 Coffee Break(30 minutes)

15:30-17:00 Jonathan Sorce Jonathan Sorce Jonathan Sorce

17:30-19:00 Dinner(90 minutes)



The 19th Asian winter school on strings, particle physics and cosmology

Time&Date Saturday ( Jan 18 ) Sunday ( Jan 19 ) Monday ( Jan 20 )

7:30-8:30 Breakfast (60 minutes)

8:30-10:00 Miguel Montero Miguel Montero Washington Taylor

10:00-10:30 Coffee Break (30 minutes)

10:30-12:00 Vladimir Kazakov Vladimir Kazakov Victor A. Rodriguez

12:00-13:30 Lunch (90 minutes)

13:30-15:00

Free discussion

Sameer Murthy Sameer Murthy

15:00-15:30 Coffee Break(30 minutes)

15:30-17:00 Victor A. Rodriguez Victor A. Rodriguez

17:30-19:00 Dinner(90 minutes)

Time&Date Tuesday ( Jan 21 ) Wednesday ( Jan 22 ) Thursday( Jan 23 )

7:30-8:30 Breakfast (60 minutes)

8:30-10:00 Washington Taylor Washington Taylor

Departure

10:00-10:30 Coffee Break (30 minutes)

10:30-12:00 Sameer Murthy Sameer Murthy

12:00-13:30 Lunch (90 minutes)

13:30-15:00 Washington Taylor

Free discussion15:00-15:30 Coffee Break(30 minutes)

15:30-17:00 Victor A. Rodriguez

17:30-19:00 Dinner(90 minutes)


